Datum
03.10.2006
01.10.2006
01.10.2006
01.10.2006
01.10.2006
24.09.2006
24.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
30.08.2006
30.08.2006
29.08.2006
29.08.2006
27.08.2006
27.08.2006
20.08.2006
20.08.2006
15.08.2006
15.08.2006
15.08.2006
15.08.2006
30.07.2006
30.07.2006
30.07.2006
16.07.2006
16.07.2006
16.07.2006
16.07.2006
02.07.2006
02.07.2006
02.07.2006

Datum

Rennort
Miunchen
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Dresden
Dresden
Minchen
Minchen
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Minchen
Minchen
Miunchen
Miunchen
Minchen
Minchen
Miunchen
Minchen
Minchen
Miunchen
Munchen
Minchen
Minchen
Munchen

Rennort

18.10.1998 Miinchen
18.10.1998 Miinchen
18.10.1998 Miinchen
18.10.1998 Miinchen
18.10.1998 Miinchen

Whelan, Anthony William

Rennen Platz
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2006
Pferd
Esposito
El Shad
Zita
Lafalda Saint Mar
Rolling Stone
Irish Rock
Avertigo
Lindquist
Boa
Boromir
Alpha Salsa
Logo Logo
Fairhope
Zita
Directa Queen
Faraday
Prince Vince
Marenzi
Sophora
Sadahna
Oncietta (als l.disqu.,
Favorite
Vintage
Tarena
Favorite
Dalian
Morning Bright
Sentimento
Nikosita
Flamingo Dream
Vintage

1998
Pferd
Shut the Light
My Lady
Unknown Quest
Numerous
Socrates

Gewinn
1700

300

600
500

400
900
400
3000

270
3000

500

500
500

Gewinn

2000

Trainer

Recke, C.
Bradik, P.
Bradik, P.
Bradik, P.
Bradik, P.

van Kempen/NED,

Hansen, T.H.
Glanz, W.
Geitner, M.
Gibson, T.
Weber, Manfred
Weber, Manfred
Weber, Manfred
Bradik, P.
Lowe, A.

Glanz, W.
Glanz, W.
Kleinkorres, A.

Richardson, D.K.

Pils, E.
Pils, E.
Glanz, W.
Glanz, W.
Olsanik, P.
Glanz, W.
Ronge, D.
Figge, W.
Glanz, W.
Ronge, D.
Ronge, D.
Glanz, W.

Trainer

Koll, H.J.
Rotter, J.
Koll, H.J.
Glanz, W.
Koll, H.J.

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15 1
14
13
12
11
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Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
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